
 School  Dates  Times
 Audubon  Wednesday, December 7  1:30 pm & 5:00 pm

 Bayside Academy
 Wednesday, December 14
 Tuesday, December 13

 9:15 am English/Spanish
 5:30 pm English/Spanish

 Baywood  Wednesday, December 7  9:00 am English/Spanish & 6:00 pm English/Spanish

 Beach Park  Wednesday, December 7  1:30 pm and 4:00 pm

 Beresford
 Friday, December 9
 Wednesday, December 14

 9:00 am English/Spanish
 5:00 pm

 Brewer Island  Wednesday, December 7 & May 3  2:30 pm

 College Park
 District-wide magnet school, 
 Mandarin Immersion

 Wednesday, December 7
 Thursday, December 15
 Wednesday, January 11
 Wednesday, January 18

 5:00 pm English/Spanish/Mandarin
 4:00 pm English/Spanish/Mandarin
 6:00 pm English/Spanish/Mandarin
 4:00 pm English/Spanish/Mandarin

 Fiesta Gardens International School
 District-wide magnet school, 
 Spanish Immersion

 Wednesday, November 16
 Wednesday, November 30
 Wednesday, January 11
 Wednesday, February 9

 9:00 am & 6:00 pm English/Spanish
 9:00 am & 6:00 pm English/Spanish
 9:00 am & 6:00 pm English/Spanish
 9:00 am & 6:00 pm English/Spanish

 Foster City  Wednesday, December 7  1:30 pm & 6:00 pm

 George Hall
 Wednesday, November 16
 Monday, December 12
 Wednesday, December 7

 9:00 am
 6:00 pm
 9:00 am

 Highlands
 Friday, December 9
 Thursday, January 5

 9:00 am English/Spanish
 5:30 pm English/Spanish

 Laurel

 Friday, December 9
 Wednesday, December 14
 Friday, December 16
 Friday, January 13
 Friday, January 20

 9:00 am English/Spanish
 2:00 pm English/Spanish
 8:00 am English/Spanish
 9:00 am English/Spanish
 2:00 pm English/Spanish

 LEAD
 Fridays, December 2 & 9, January 6
 Thursday, December 15

 9:00 am English/Spanish
 3:00 pm

 Meadow Heights
 Tuesday, December 6
 Wednesday, January 18

 9:00 am English/Spanish
 6:00 pm English/Spanish

 North Shoreview
 District-wide magnet school, Montessori

 Monday, November 28
 Wednesday, November 30
 Wednesday, December 7
 Monday, December 12
 Wednesday, January 4

 10:00 am English/Spanish
 4:00 pm
 9:00 am
 7:00 pm English/Spanish
 3:30 pm

 Parkside
 District-wide magnet school, Montessori

 Wednesdays, December 7 & 14
 Wednesdays, January 11, 18 & 25
 Thursdays, December 8 & 13
 Tuesdays, January 10 & 19

 9:00 am English/Spanish
 9:00 am English/Spanish
 7:00 pm English/Spanish
 7:00 pm English/Spanish

 San Mateo Park
 Wednesday, December 7
 Wednesday, December 14
 Wednesday, January 11

 9:15 am English/Spanish
 9:15 am English/Spanish
 9:15 am English/Spanish

 Sunnybrae

 Tuesday, November 15
 Wednesday, November 16
 Wednesday, December 14
 Wednesday, January 25

 9:00 am
 2:00 pm
 6:30 pm
 2:00 pm

School Information Meetings Schedule
Parents/guardians of children entering the San Mateo-Foster City School District can learn more about their child’s school of
assignment or a magnet program by attending a School Information Meeting. The schedule of School Information Meetings is
below. Please check the school’s website for more information. Virtual meetings are indicated in bold.


